NC NMLRA Territorial
A - Offhand Championship
Jones, Brock

Mouzon, John A

Howard, Warren

Rozelle, Jim

Stangasser, Louis

Hood, Edward

Ferguson, John L

McGrath, John

B - Flintlock Championship
Jones, Brock

Howard, Warren

Rozelle, Jim

Hood, Edward

C - Bench Rest Championship
Ferguson, John L

Stangasser, Louis

CC - Revolver Championship
Bauer, John

Wilkins, Tom

Schell, Ted

D - Musket Championship
Howard, Warren

Rozelle, Jim

Mouzon, John A

Wilkins, Tom

Stangasser, Louis

Williams, Dorcas

E - One Gun Championship

Sunday, April 14, 2019

A-1
45-0X
40-0X
45-0X*
43-0X
38-0X
29-0X
36-0X
29-0X

B-5
43-0X
42-0X
38-0X
39-0X

C-9
30-0X
22-0X
CC-95
89-2X
80-0X
75-0X

D-13
84-0X
78-0X
69-0X
79-2X
82-0X
33-0X

E-16

2:27:34 PM

A-2
39-0X
25-0X*
30-0X
27-0X
24-0X
16-0X
12-0X
25-0X
B-6
20-0X
40-0X
19-0X
21-0X
c-10
40-0X
44-0X
CC-96
98-1X
89-1X
68-0X
D-14
52-0X
47-0X
56-1X
42-0X
48-0X
52-0X*
E-17

A-3
42-0X*
48-1X
42-0X

42-0X**

37-0X
45-0X
43-0X
32-0X
B-7
43-0X
41-0X
43-0X*
36-0X
Cc-11
32-1X
35-0X
CC-97
81-0X
65-1X
19-0X
D-15
83-1X
80-0X
77-0X
69-0X
54-0X
42-0X
E-18

A-4
35-0X
39-1X
31-0X

26-0X*
27-0X
26-0X
22-0X
20-0X

B-8
40-0X
20-0X
28-0X
21-0X

C-12
34-0X
33-0X
CC-98
85-0X
74-0X
81-1X

E-19

04/11/2019

Score
161- 0X
152- 2X
148- 0X
138- 0X
126- 0X
116- 0X
113- 0X
106- 0X
Score
146- 0X
143- 0X
128- 0X
117- 0X
Score
136- 1X
134- 0X
Score
353- 3X
308- 2X
243- 1X
Score
219- 1X
205- 0X
202- 1X
190- 2X
184- 0X
127- 0X
Score
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E - One Gun Championship
Mouzon, John A

Howard, Warren

Ferguson, John L

Jones, Brock

Stangasser, Louis

McGrath, John

EE - Inline Bench Scope
Ingram, Rodney

Forte, Anthony K

F - Cross Sticks Championship

Rozelle, Jim

McGrath, John
Stangasser, Louis

G - Ladies Championship
Williams, Dorcas

K - Pistol Championship
Bauer, John

Mouzon, John A

Wilkins, Tom

Stangasser, Louis

L - Primitive Aggregate
Jones, Brock

Willard, Michael

M - SubJunior Championship
Valeriano, Michael
Harmon, Emily

N - Hunters Aggregate
Howard, Warren

Mouzon, John A

Sunday, April 14, 2019

E-16
43-0X
48-2X
43-1X
42-0X
38-0X
35-0X

EE-102
100-4X
70-0X

F-20
46-0X
33-0X
38-2X

G-24
31-0X

K-36
95-4X
93-0X
87-0X
83-1X

L-39
27-0X
06-0X

M-44
46-2X
44-1X

N-46
38-1X
42-0X

2:27:34 PM

E-17
43-0X
30-0X
38-0X
40-0X
15-0X
12-0X

EE-103

89-0X

F-21
35-0X
24-0X
19-1X

G-25
33-0X

K-37
94-0X
84-0X
75-1X
65-0X

L-40
32-0X
00-0X

M-45
48-2X
39-0X

N-47
39-0X
24-0X

E-18
28-0X
31-0X
23-0X
15-0X
20-0X
00-0X

EE-104
75-0X

F-22
41-0X
32-0X
16-0X

G-26
13-0X

K-38
75-0X
84-0X
52-0X
57-0X

L-42
80-0X
40-0X

N-48
25-0X*
30-1X

E-19
35-0X
29-0X
20-0X
27-0X
40-1X
25-0X

F-23
29-0X
22-0X*
22-0X
G-27
18-0X

L-43
15-0X
10-0X

N-49
24-0X
19-0X

Score

149- 0X
138- 2X
124- 1X
124- 0X
113- 1X
72- 0X
Score

264- 4X
70- 0X
Score

151- 0X
111- 0X
95- 3X
Score

95- 0X
Score

264- 4X
261- 0X
214- 1X
205- 1X
Score

154- 0X
56- 0X
Score

94- 4X
83- 1X
Score

126- 1X
115- 11X
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N - Hunters Aggregate
Jones, Brock

Hood, Edward

Futral, James

Ferguson, John L
Rozelle, Jim

Stangasser, Louis
McGrath, John

O - Sighted Smoothbore
Jones, Brock

Mouzon, John A

P - Unlimited Long Hunters
Howard, Warren

Jones, Brock

Mouzon, John A
Ferguson, John L

Futral, James

Hood, Edward

McGrath, John
Stangasser, Louis

Shooter, Unknown

Q - Ladies Offhand Championship

Lamberton, Dana

Williams, Dorcas

Futral, Debbie

R - Smoothbore Championship
Mouzon, John A

Wilkins, Tom

Williams, Bob

U - Ladies Hunter Championship

Sunday, April 14, 2019

N-46
38-0X
24-0X
31-0X
33-0X
14-0X
39-0X
28-0X
0-50
33-0X
37-0X
P-54
23-0X
28-0X
37-0X
44-0X
48-0X
32-1X
23-0X
10-1X

Q-58
45-0X*
44-0X
45-0X

R-62
28-0X
35-0X
29-0X

U-73

2:27:34 PM

N-47
24-0X
35-0X

29-0X*
29-0X
41-0X
31-0X
14-0X

0O-51
45-1X
36-0X

P-55
39-0X
39-0X*
37-0X
13-0X
25-0X
20-0X
34-0X
10-0X

Q-59
37-0X
28-0X
14-0X

R-63
43-0X
16-0X
10-0X

U-74

N-48
35-0X
15-0X
32-0X
18-0X
27-0X
05-0X
25-0X

0-52
27-0X
35-0X

P-56
42-1X
34-0X

35-0X*
40-0X
35-0X
17-0X
15-0X
18-0X

Q-60
39-0X
22-0X
28-0X

R-64
21-0X
32-0X

U-75

N-49
14-0X
32-0X
11-0X
16-0X
11-0X
06-0X
00-0X

0-53
40-0X
21-0X

P-57
32-0X
23-0X
10-0X
17-0X
00-0X
34-0X
10-0X
36-0X
24-0X

Q-61
38-0X
22-0X
07-0X

R-65
33-0X
22-1X

U-76

Score

111- 0X
106- 0X
103- 0X
96- 0X
93- 0X
81- 0X
67- 0X
Score

145- 1X
129- 0X
Score

136- 1X
124- 0X
119- 0X
114- 0X
108- 0X
103- 1X
82- 0X
74- 1X
24- 0X
Score

159- 0X
116- 0X
94- 0X
Score

125- 0X
105- 1X
39- 0X
Score
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U - Ladies Hunter Championship
Williams, Dorcas

Futral, Debbie

V - Cartridge Rifle Championship
Ferguson, John L

Arthur, Ed

W - Light Bench Championship
Ingram, Rodney

Stangasser, Louis

Ferguson, John L

McGrath, John

Bauer, John

Y - Unlimited Youth Hunter Championshi

Harmon, Emily

Sunday, April 14, 2019

u-73
29-0X
32-0X
V-77
94-4X
77-1X
W-81
44-0X
38-0X
41-0X

12-0X

Y-88
31-0X

2:27:34 PM

U-74
30-0X
22-0X

V-78
45-0X
36-0X
W-82
45-0X
36-0X
43-0X
23-0X

Y-89
14-0X

U-75
17-0X
26-0X

V-79
96-2X
65-1X
W-83
40-0X
35-0X
34-0X
22-0X

Y-90
05-0X

U-76
27-0X
14-0X

V-80
41-0X
24-0X

W-84
42-0X
38-0X
29-0X
11-0X

Score
103- 0X
94- 0X
Score
276- 6X
202- 2X
Score
171- 0X
147- 0X
147- 0X
56- 0X
12- 0X
Score
50- 0X
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